
Concepto Ayuda a Subsidio Sector Beneficiario CURP RFC Monto Pagado

441 X SOCIAL JOSE URBANO CANUL Y CHAN CACU620621HYNNHR14 2,200.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA ELIDE CUXIM COUOH CUCE680514MYNXL06 1,800.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ALBERTO JOSE CEN KU CEKA880425HYNNXL08 1,200.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL IRMA YASMIN ARCEO BALAM AEBI910428MYNRLR04 2,500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MERLY MERCEDES ZAVAL TUN ZATM910312MYNVNR07 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ELIZABETH DE LOS ANGELES CANUL SANCHEZ CASE010715MYNNLA6 3,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL WILMA LUCELY CHIMAL UICAB CIUW900612MYNHCL02 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA LUCIA CERVERA ROMERO CERL461213MYNRMC13 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MANUEL SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ SADM480630HYNNMN03 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL PEDRO PABLO RODRIGUEZ POLANCO ROPP440628HYNDLD02 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ERMELINDO VALLE ARCEO VAAE440414HYNLRR14 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL VICTOR MANUEL MENESES CHAN MECV570721HYNNHC09 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL PABLO MAY HERRERA MAHP520428HYNYRB01 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL RITA MARIA DEL ROSARIO MENESES PADILLA MEPR470616MYNNDT07 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JORGE EDUARDO PUERTO RAJON PURJ981011HYNRJR02 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL EMILIA ROSADO TUZ ROTE530211MYNSZM07 400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL REYES SARAHI POOT TAH POTR870107MYNTHY08 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MIRNA LUCELY PETUL HUCHIM PEHM840915MYNTCR03 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL AMILCAR UCAN UCAN UAUA501112HYNCCM02 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARGARITA DEL ROSARIO MAY PUC MAPM930610MYNYCR01 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LORENZO VEGA MENDEZ VEML450810HYNGR05 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA GUADALUPE CASTRO ALCOCER CAAG501118MYNSLD02 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ALBA ROSA UCAN KU UAKA850522MYNCXL04 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL DESIDERIO KU KU KUKD560211HYNXXS07 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL FATIMA DEL ROSARIO TUZ PAT TUPF900513MYNZTT05 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL SEBASTIAN VEGA Y POLANCO VEPS450524HYNGLB07 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL EMILIANO PUC PUC PUPE470717HYNCCM09 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA CANDELARIA CAHUM CUPUL CACC680202MYNHPN07 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA DORIS ANASTACIA CASTRO ALCOCER CAAD590508MYNSLR03 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ALBA MARICELA CHIMAL UICAB CIUA920403MYNHCL04 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL VICTOR CHAN PUC CAPV500412HYNHCC08 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LUCIA CHAN CHUC CACL511213MYNHHC05 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL SILVIA PATRICIA CHAN TUN CATS700703MYNHL08 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL GASPAR LORIA POOT LOPG570103HYNRTS06 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARTA CAMBRANES CHE CACM591020MYNMHR02 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LANDY BEATRIZ PUC PETUL PUPL950819MYNCTN06 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARGARITA HUCHIM UICAB HUUM561202MYNCCR00 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL PAULA TUN CIME TUCP7304411MYNNML14 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ENEIDA ESPERANZA POLANCO TUN POTE981012MYNLNN02 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ELDA MARIA DOMINGUEZ CHI DOCE630404MYNMHL06 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL YOLANDA PUC CHAN PUCY781216MYNCHL08 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL CRUZ PUC CHAN PUCC750504MYNCHR08 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ESTHER NATALI CANUL SANCHEZ CASE851010MYNNNS08 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL FELIPE VALLE Y ARCEO VAAF340411HYNLRL03 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE ATILA SOBERANO CABRERA SOCA441220HCSBBT06 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LEYDI MARLENE HERRERA TUZ HETL621126MYNRZY06 700.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL SAYDI GAMEBA CALDERON TEC CATS000115MYNLCDA2 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ENRIQUE BALAN PUC BAPE520715HYNLCN15 700.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA DE LA CRUZ CANUL CALDERON CACC580503MYNNLR04 700.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL NORMA BEATRIZ CHAN PEREZ CAPN781030MYNHRR09 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE GUADALUPE TUN VILLALPANDO TUVG761212HQRNLD10 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LUCIA JIMENEZ CANCHE JICL530209MYNMNC06 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSELUIS DAVID CHIMAL AC CIAJ040502HYNHCSA9 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA JOSEFINA ZAVAL CANUL ZACJ830319MYNVNS02 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL GUILLERMO TOMAS NOH PALMA NOPG750307HYNHLL05 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MERCY YANELY MENESES MENDOZA MEMM830626MYNNNR03 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL HIROMI JATZIRI MORALES MENESES MOMH040504MYNRNRA4 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARISELA DEL ROSARIO POOL CANUL POCM861118MYNLNR00 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL GONZALO SANCHEZ KUYOC SAKG030513HYNNYNA4 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA GUADALUPE CHAN MEDINA CAMG906606MYNHDD06 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LIGIA ELIZABETH SEL CANUL SECL720820MYNLNG07 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JAIME ROBERTO TOLEDO AGUAYO TOAJ730327HYNLGM03 500.00$ 
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441 X SOCIAL MELDY YACQUELINE ROSADO SULUB ROSM781002MYNSLL04 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL DANIELA AGUAYO GUILLERMO AUGD360111MYNGLN00 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA OFELIA ROSADO DZIB RODO600402MYNSZF09 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL FELICIANO CHAN CHUC CACF491020HYNHHL07 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA LUPE PUC PUXL471202MYNCXP04 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA GILDA PUC PUXG551005MYNCXL01 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LUISA UN PUC UXPL441110MYNNCS03 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA DE LOS ANGELES ROMERO DZUL RODA820325MYNMZN05 800.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL DALIA DEL SOCORRO MEDINA CALDERON MECD720709MYNDLL06 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE ALEXANDER CEN CHAN CECA890118HYNNHL07 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL EDUARDO MANUEL RAMAYO DZIB RADE940130HYNMZD07 2,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL FERNANDA GUADALUPE MENESES PALMA MEPF041129MQRNLRA3 3,616.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LUCIA MAYO MENDEZ MAML760102MCSYNC05 700.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL SILVIA MARIA LOPEZ KAUIL LOKS620310MYNPLL03 1,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MANUELA DE JESUS SANCHEZ MENESES SAMM621225MYNNNN10 2,500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ANGELICA MARIA MENESES MENDOZA MEMA710103MYNNNN00 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL SANDRA DEL ROSARIO UN PUC UXPS820208MYNNCN00 2,800.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL CARLOS ANTONIO MEDINA CALDERON MECC690911HYNDLR03 2,200.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ELOIDA PEREZ HERNANDEZ PEHE800622MCSRRL07 2,200.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL CARLOS MANUEL MEDINA PEREZ MEPC040429HQRDRRA9 2,200.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ANGEL DE ATOCHA JIMENEZ SANCHEZ JISA680602HYNMNN06 3,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL SUZETTE VIVIANA UN ZAVAL UXZS040111MYNNVZA1 300.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA IDOLINA UN OUC UXPI871128MYNNCD09 900.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL DAFNE ANGELES BRICEÑO CATZIN BICD000929MQRRTFA1 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LUIS FERNANDO KU CHUC KUCL470408HYNXHS09 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL VICENTE KU CHUC KUCV420405HYNXHC07 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE PEDRO CUXIM CHAN CUCP810902HYNXHD07 2,200.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL OSCAR ALONSO CHAN MAY CAMO800521HYNHYS00 2,200.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL AZUCENA NATALI DZUL AGUAYO DUAA030620MYNZGZA3 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JENNIFFER DZUL AGUAYO DUAJ010627MYNZGNA0 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL DIANA CONCEPCION LOPEZ MAY LOMD891204MYNPYN03 2,500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA GABRIELA TUZ MAY TUMG010718MYNZYBA7 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL SILVIA ROSALES ALTUNAR ROAS801110MTCSLL01 2,500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL GERVIN FERNELY SULU JIMENEZ SUJG770918HYNLMR01 2,500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JORGE BARTOLO JIMENEZ UN JIUJ960823HYNMNR07 2,500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE ZAVAL CHIN ZACJ590830HYNVHS06 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA URBANA COUOH PUC COPU730525MYNHCR05 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE ALBERTO TUZ CHAN TUCA020504HYNZHLA4 1,800.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JINSY SHANERY SANCHEZ KUYOC SAKJ931221MYNNYN02 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA TERESA KUYOC TUZ KUTT721015MYNYZR00 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ANGELA MERCEDES DOMINGUEZ MENESES DOMA590127MYNMNN08 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL BRISEYDI GISEL SANCHEZ KUYOC SAKB960531MYNNYR07 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL EDUARDO ALEJANDRO UCAN PUC UAPE900320HYNCCD01 300.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL NAYDELINE ITZEL LORIA AGUILAR LOAN030331MYNRGYA3 1,800.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL FELIPE ISMAEL CANUL MENESES CAMF651125HYNNNL01 1,750.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL WILMA DIAMELICA PAT BATUN PABW890215MYNTTL03 300.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL EDITH DEL ROSARIO ZAVAL JIMENEZ ZAJE780724MYNVMD07 1,030.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL SANTIAGO ALEXANDER RODRIGUEZ UCAN ROUS010914HYNDCNA1 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIELAVALLEJOS SULU VASM700207MYNLLR05 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA MARLENE PAT CANCHE PACM040221MYNTNRA2 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ALBERTO BATUN CUXIM BXCA780719HYNTXL12 5,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ALEXIS ORLANDO UN DZUL UXDA980925HYNNZL01 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL DULCE MARIA CEH CASTRO CECD600921MYNHSL04 400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MAGDALI AMAINARI LORIA BE LOBM960608MYNRXG08 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARCELA DEL CARMEN BE MAY BEMM770902MYNXYR03 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARCIAL BE POLANCO BEPM550623HYNXLR03 400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL CANDELARIO MAY Y HERRERA MAHC580208HYNYRN17 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JUANA KU PUC KUPJ620507MYNXCN08 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JESUS SAMUEL KAUIL UN AUJ841010HYNLNS18 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL FRANCISCA TUN CEH TUCF511004MYNNHR09 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL PEDRO UH TZAUM UXTP461023HYNHZD04 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE YSAURO MENESES RODRIGUEZ MERY520218HYNNDS00 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL CRISTOBAL MADERO Y POOT MAPC470301HYNDTR19 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL CAMILA ENRIQUETA MENESES SANCHEZ MESC410920MYNNNM02 350.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JORGE ARTURO KAUIL Y SULU KASJ590505HYNLLR02 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL FELIPE SANCHEZ SALAZAR SASF281103HYNNLL14 350.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA CRISTINA GUTIERREZ Y BRICEÑO GUBC510713MYNTRR07 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARCELINA PADILLA TUZ PATM371202MYNDZR05 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL BERNARDO SAMUEL LOPEZ CAB LOCB591204HYNPBR06 400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL SANTIAGO SANCHEZ Y PERERA SAPS400720HYNNRN09 400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL RUBILY MARGENY DELGADO LORIA DELR870312MYNLRB09 600.00$ 



441 X SOCIAL AIDA NOEMI LORIA VIRGILIO LRVRAD45112131M900 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JESUS AUGUSTO NUÑEZ MENESES NUMJ961002HYNXNS00 400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL EMILIA DEL ROSARIO VIDAL GUTIERREZ VIGE760405MYNDTM07 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LUZ AURORA POOT VIDAL POLV030516MQRTDZA9 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL WENDI YAMILET COUOH NAHUAT CONW991021MYNHHN01 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE CUXIM CANUL CXCNJS56031931H300 400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JORGE UICAB BARRERA UIBJ500925HYNCRR06 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JENNIFER NATIVIDAD HERREA MENESES HEMJ000909MYNRNNA9 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARTHA OY MEJIA OXMM550729MYNYJR03 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JUAN BAUTISTA CHAN PUC CAPJ460407HYNHCN01 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL DULCE MARISOL CHIMAL CHIMAL CICD870910MYNHHL04 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA ROSALBA MENESES PISTE MEPR720115MYNNSS03 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL OSCAR ERNESTO CHAN TURRIZA CATO930729HYNHRS03 1,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ARELI BEATRIZ CHE KU CEKA860729MYNHXR04 1,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA JUSTINA CAUICH CUXAN CACJ510702MYNCXS07 400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL DULCE MARIA RAJON POLANCO RAPD600923MYNJLL04 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA NELY BATUN KUK BAKN850222MYNTKL08 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE GUADALUPE CHIMAL Y CHUC CICG441213HYNHHD06 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL FELIPA CHAN PUC CAPF570602MYNHCL03 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL AURORA DELGADO ROSADO DERA481026MYNLSR00 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL YMELDA ARACELY JIMENES MENESES JIMY550301MYNMNM01 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LIDIA GOMEZ GOMEZ GOGL570327MTCMND04 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ROSA ISABEL RAJON JIMENEZ RAJR800830MYNJMS03 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL J.GUADALUPE GOMEZ GARCIA GOGG500211HTCMRD01 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ELIA MARIA MENESES SANCHEZ MESE340216MYNNNL03 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL CONCEPCION BALAM CHUC BACC641130MYNLHN00 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE MANUEL LORIA MENDEZ LOMM510413HYNRNN01 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ POLANCO ROPA460125HYNDLN08 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LIDIA MARIA PETUL MEDINA PEML490213MYNTDD05 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE BALTAZAR CEN CHAN CECB991124HYNNHL02 1,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL DAILHY GUADALUPE SANCHEZ LORIA SALD010609MYNNRLA8 1,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL PAULA DE LOS ANGELES CEN CHAN CECP020301MYNNHLA1 1,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL FREDY ALBERTO SANCHEZ TUZ SATF831018HYNNZR06 1,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL RAFAEL CHIMAL Y CHIMAL CICR620706HYNHHF08 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL GUADALUPE MENESES PISTE MEPG740509MYNNSD05 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL EVENCIA MARLENE CARVAJAL LORIA CALE770213MYNRRV03 2,500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LETICIA LORIA Y MEDINA LOML510620MYNRDT18 2,500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MANUEL ALBERTO SANCHEZ UH SAUM741222HYNNHN09 1,350.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA MAGDALENA CAMARA ARZAPALO CAAM740603MYNMRG02 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL GILDA GUADALUPE RAJON POLANCO RAPG611121MYNJLL00 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE EMETERIO CHIMAL NAH CINE700303HYNHHM04 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA DEL SOCORRO BALAM Y POOT BAPS470818MYNLTC04 300.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL GUADALUPE OSIRIS BALAM SULU BASG851212HYNLLD02 300.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ROSITA CHIMAL Y CHIMAL CICR570711MYNHHS00 1,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA LEONOR CUXIM CHUC CUCL610701MYNXHN01 300.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA ELIZABETH TUZ PAT TUPE750807MYNZTL01 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL SAYDEE ROSELY MEDINA DOMINGUEZ MEDS911029MYNDMY04 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA GUADALUPE MANZANERO TUN MATG711212MYNNND06 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA ANTONIA MARTIN SANCHEZ MASA550502MYNRNN02 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL CANDELARIA TUN COHUO TUCC440203MYNNHN03 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL HERNILDA CAHUM CUPUL CACH740922MYNHPR08 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL NOEMI DEL CARMEN LOPES Y TUZ LOTN450412MYNPZM00 2,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL KARINA DEL ROSARIO KU PETUL KUPK861006MYNXTR08 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL VANESA ROSANA UAN UAN UAUV020328MYNNNNA0 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ELSY MARIA MENA KUYOC MEKE640221MYNNYL02 700.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL EDIER ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ VILLANUEVA ROVE941119HYNDLD00 545.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL CARLOS MANUEL MEDINA PEREZ MEPC040429HQRDRRA9 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL NAYDELINE ITZEL LORIA AGUILAR LOAN030331MYNRGYA3 2,300.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE ALFREDO CEN ALBORNOS CEAA690829HYNNLL05 400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL WILBERTH ALONSO ARCEO PADILLA AEPW561130HYNRDL06 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL HERMELINDA ROMERO MARTIN ROMH570313MYNMRR08 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL DANIELA ESTHER CHIMAL MENESES CIMD940607MYNHNN09 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL NELIA MARIA KU PETUL KUPN670916MYNXTL02 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIELA DE JESUS KU PETUL KUPM791226MYNXTR01 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MERLY MERCEDES ZAVAL TUN ZATM910312MYNVNR07 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ALBERTO BATUN CUXIM BXCA780719HYNTXL12 1,500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA ADELAIDA MARGARITA CHI CHI CICA770222MYNHHD14 1,500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LIGIA ELIZABETH SEL CANUL SECL720820MYNLNG07 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL EDY MARILI DZIB CUXIM DICE890522MYNZXD02 300.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL WEYMI CRISTINA ROSADO PANTI ROPW951020MYNSNY14 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ERIKA VANESSA NARVAEZ RUIZ NARE991003MTCRZR00 2,800.00$ 



441 X SOCIAL LUIS ALBERTO CONTRERAS MEDINA COML650711HYNNDS04 2,500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL DAGOBERTO CHIMAL HUCHIM CIHD650909HYNHCG02 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL CRISTHIAN DE ATOCHA TEC POLANCO TEPC941203MYNCLR00 1,500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSELUIS DAVID CHIMAL AC CIAJ040502HYNHCSA9 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ENEIDA ESPERANZA POLANCO TUN POTE981012MYNLNN02 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL NORMA BEATRIZ CHAN PEREZ CAPN781030MYNHRR09 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE GUADALUPE TUN VILLALPANDO TUVG761212HQRNLD10 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL PAULA TUN CIME TUCP7304411MYNNML14 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL EMILIA ROSADO TUZ ROTE530211MYNSZM07 400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ERMELINDO VALLE ARCEO VAAE440414HYNLRR14 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL PEDRO PABLO RODRIGUEZ POLANCO ROPP440628HYNDLD02 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL CLARA CELESTINA BE MAY BEMC890308MYNXYL06 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA LUCIA CERVERA ROMERO CERL461213MYNRMC13 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL VICTOR MANUEL MENESES CHAN MECV570721HYNNHC09 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA CANDELARIA CAHUM CUPUL CACC680202MYNHPN07 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL RITA MARIA DEL SOCORRO MENESES PADILLA MEPR470616MYNNDT07 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL WILMA LUCELY CHIMAL UICAB CIUW900612MYNHCL02 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ALBA MARICELA CHIMAL UICAB CIUA920403MYNHCL04 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL PABLO MAY HERRERA MAHP520428HYNYRB01 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARGARITA DEL ROSARIO MAY PUC MAPM930610MYNYCR01 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LILIA BEATRIZ MAY PUC MAPL840623MYNYCL01 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LANDY BEATRIZ PUC PETUL PUPL950819MYNCTN06 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MANUEL SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ SADM480630HYNNMN03 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LORENZO VEGA MENDEZ VEML450810HYNGNR05 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA GUADALUPE CASTRO ALCOCER CAAG501118MYNSLD02 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA DORIS ANASTANCIA CASTRO ALCOCER CAAD590508MYNSLR03 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL SILVIA PATRICIA CHAN TUN CATS700703MYNHL08 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ALBA ROSA UCAN KU UAKA850522MYNCXL04 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL EMILIANO PUC PUC PUPE470717HYNCCM09 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL REYES SARAHI POOT TAH POTR870107MYNTHY08 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL SAIDY GAMEBA CALDERON TEC CATS000115MYNLCDA2 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ESTHER NATALI CANUL SANCHEZ CASE851010MYNNNS08 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL CITLALI DEL ROSARIO CHAN CEN CACC010104MYNHNTB4 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL IRIDIAN ESTEFANIA CHAN CEN CACI960309MYNHNR04 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL CONCEPCION CANUL CANUL CACC811231MYNNNN09 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL SEBASTIAN VEGA Y POLANCO VEPS450524HYNGLB07 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL AMILCAR UCAN UCAN UAUA501112HYNCCM02 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARTA CAMBRANES CHE CACM591020MYNMHR02 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL GASPAR LORIA POOT LOPG570103HYNRTS06 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL VICTOR CHAN PUC CAPV500412HYNHCC08 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL YOLANDA PUC CHAN PUCY781216MYNCHL08 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ELDA MARIA DOMINGUEZ CHI DOCE630404MYNMHL06 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MAXIMINO CEN KU CEKM630529HYNNXX05 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARTHA ISABEL SANCHEZ TOBAL SATM681016MYNNBRO2 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA DEL ROSARIO TOBAL COHUO TOCR461007MYNBHS05 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL DESIDERIO KU KU KUKD560211HYNXXS07 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL CLAUDIA ADRIANA CEN DOMINGUEZ CEDC820414MYNNML05 400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL CARLOS UICAB MEDINA UIMC700705HYNCDR09 400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARGARITA HUCHIM UICAB HUUM561202MYNCCR00 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA LUISA BE Y CEN BECL610825MYNXNS09 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL CRUZ PUC CHAN PUCC750504MYNCHR08 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA GUADALUPE CHAN MEDINA CAMG690606MYNHDD06 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MIRNA LUCELY PETUL HUCMIM PEHM840915MYNTCR03 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LUCIA CHAN CHUC CACL5111213MYNHHC05 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LEYDI MARLENE HERRERA TUZ HETL621126MYNRZY06 700.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ELIZABETH DE LOS ANGELES CANUL SANCHEZ CASE010715MYNNNLA6 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JORGE EDUARDO PUERTO RAJON PURJ981011HYNRJR02 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JUAN GABRIEL MENDEZ SANCHEZ MESJ760706HYNNNN05 2,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL EYDI RUBI PADILLA RODRIGUEZ PARE711026MYNDDY06 1,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL CARLOS RAMIRO ZAVAL CANUL ZACC850523HYNVNR06 1,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARISELA DEL ROSARIO POOL CANUL POCM861118MYNLNR00 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL DAFNE ANGELES BRICEÑO CATZIN BICD000929MQRRTFA1 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LUIS FELIPE KU LOPEZ KULL770207HYNXPS08 2,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL FRANCY JAVIER CUXIM UC CUUF910421HYNXCR03 800.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ROSARIO GARCIA RAMOS GARR611001HCSRMS07 1,500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL CARMELA GUADALUPE POLANCO MANZANERO POMC790312MYNLNR09 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MIRLEY ALEJANDRA ALCOCER UCAN AOUM020817MYNLCRA6 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL HIROMI JATZIRI MORALES MENESES MOMH040504MYNRNRA4 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL NAYDELINE ITZEL LORIA AGUILAR LOAN030331MYNRGYA3 2,300.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ALBERTO BATUN CUXIM BXCA780719HYNTXL12 4,500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ANGELICA MARIA MENESES MENDOZA MEMA710103MYNNNN00 700.00$ 



441 X SOCIAL MARIA TERESA KUYOC TUZ KUTT721015MYNYZR00 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA MARLENE PAT CANCHE PACM040221MYNTNRA2 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL BRICEYDI GISEL SANCHEZ KUYOC SAKB960531MYNNYR07 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JINSY SHANERY SANCHEZ KUYOC SAKJ931221MYNNYN02 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL KARINA DEL MARN CATZIN SALAS CASK850113MQRTLR04 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL DALIA DEL SOCORRO MEDINA CALDERON MECD720709MYNDLL06 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE ALEXANDER CEN CHAN CECA890118HYNNHL07 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ROSAURA BEATRIZ BALAM SULU BASR820914MYNLLS00 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL VICTOR ALFONSO CANUL UC CAUV840528HYNNCC09 800.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIELA VALLEJOS SULU VASM700207MYNLLR05 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARCELA DEL CARMEN BE MAY BEMM770902MYNXYR03 1,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL FRANCISCO ESTEBAN TUZ TUZ TUTF670718HYNZZR07 900.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIELA MARILU ROSADO DZUL RODM940219MYNSZR00 1,800.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA GILDA PUC PUXG551005MYNCXL01 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL FELICIANO CHAN CHUC CACF491020HYNHHL07 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA LUPE PUC PUXL47202MYNCXP04 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MELDY YACQUELINE ROSADO SULUB ROSM781002MYNSLL04 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL DANIELA AGUAYO GUILLERMO AUGD360111MYNGLN00 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA OFELIA ROSADO DZIB RODO600402MYNSZF09 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LUISA UN PUC UXPL441110MYNNCS03 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JAIME ROBERTO TOLEDO AGUAYO TOAJ30327HYNLGM03 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LUCIA MAYO MENDEZ MAML760102MCSYNC05 700.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ANGELA MERCEDES DOMINGUEZ MENESES DOMA590127MYNMNN08 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE PEDRO CUXIM CHAN CUCP810902HYNXHD07 2,700.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL OSCAR ALONSO CHAN MAY CAMO800521HYNHYS00 2,700.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL FREDY ALBERTO SANCHEZTUZ SATF831018HYNNZR06 1,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE BALTAZAR CEN CHAN CECB991124HYNNHL02 1,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ANGEL ANTONIO JIMENEZ CHAN JICA000712HYNMHNA9 1,500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL FLORICELY DEL SOCORRO KU MENESES KUMF670626MYNXNL07 3,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL AZALIA ANAHI SANCHEZ TUN SATA030514MYNNNZA4 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL SANTIAGO ALEXANDER RODRIGUEZ UCAN ROUS010914HYNDCNA1 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL GABRIEL ALEJANDRO MEDINA MENESES MEMG771112HYNDNB05 950.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA GABRIELA TUZ MAY TUMG010718MYNZYBA7 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARGELI DEL ROSARIO PADILLA MENESES PAMM871026MYNDNR01 1,900.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL EDWARD ADIEL CHIMAL CHUC CICE850723HYNHHD04 1,950.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL FREDY FERNELY CHAN PEREZ CAPF810803HYNHRR03 400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ANEL ALEJANDRA CESPEDES CASTRO CXCA770114MYNSSN09 2,500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL WILMA LUCIA SANCHEZ CANCHE SACW730308MYNNNL00 2,500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL SUZETTE VIVIANA UN ZAVAL UXZS040111MYNNVZA1 320.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL VICENTE KU CHUC KUCV420405HYNXHC07 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL CANDELARIO MAY HERRERA MAHC580208HYNYRN17 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL SANTIAGO SANCHEZ Y PERERA SAPS400720HYNNRN09 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARCIAL BE POLANCO BEPM550623HYNXLR03 400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MAGDALI AMAIRANI LORIA BE LOBM960608MYNRXG06 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE YSAURO MENESES RODRIGUEZ MERY520218HYNNDS00 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JORGE ARTURO KAUIL Y SULU KASJ590505HYNLLR02 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JESUS SAMUEL KAUIL UN KAUJ841010HYNLNS18 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL RAQUEL PEREZ SULU PESR670618HYNRLQ03 400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL DAGOBERTO CHIMAL HUCHIM CIHD650909HYNHCG02 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE CUXIM CANUL CXCNJS56031931H300 400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL DULCE MARIA RAJON POLANCO RAPD600923MYNJLL04 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL GILDA GUADALUPE RAJON POLANCO RAPG611121MYNJLL00 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JUANA KU PUC KUPJ620507MYNXCN08 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA SILVERIA SILVA MENESES SIMS621116MYNLNL09 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL AIDA NIEMI LORIA VIRGILIO LRVRD45112131M0900 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL RUBILY MARGENY DELGADO LORIA DELR870312MYNLRB09 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL FRANCISCA TUN CEH TUCF511004MYNNHR09 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL PEDRO UH TZAKUM UXTP461023HYNHZD04 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LIDIA GOMEZ GOMEZ GOGL570327MTCMMD04 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL J. GUADALUPE GOMEZ GARCIA GOGG500211HTCMRD01 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL EMILIA ROSARIO VIDAL GUTIERREZ VIGE760405MYNDTM07 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA CRISTINA GUTIERREZ Y BRICEÑO GUBC510713MYNTRR07 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LUZ AURORA POOT VIDAL POVL030516MQRTDZA9 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARCELINA PADILLA TUZ PATM371202MYNDZR05 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE MANUEL LORIA MENDEZ LOMM510413HYNRNN01 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ELIA MARIA MENESES SANCHEZ MESE340216MYNNNL03 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL AURORA DELGADO ROSADO DERA481026MYNLSR00 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL WENDI YAMILET COHUO NAHUAT CONW991021MYNHHN01 400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA JUSTINA CAUICH CUXAM CACJ510702MYNCXS07 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARTHA OY MEJIA OXMM55729MYNYJR03 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JORGE UICAB BARRERA UIBJ500925HYNCRR06 500.00$ 



441 X SOCIAL ROSA ISABEL RAJON JIMENEZ RAJR800830MYNJMS03 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL YMELDA ARACELYN JIMENEZ MENESES JIMY550301MYNMNM01 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ POLANCO ROPA460125HYNDLN08 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL DULCE MARISOL CHIMAL CHIMAL CICD870910MYNHHL04 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JUAN BAUTISTA CHAN PUC CAPJ460407HYNHCN01 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LIDIA MARIA PETUL MEDINA PEML490213MYNTDD05 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL NAYLET MARISEL LORIA HERRERA LOHN031103MYNRRYA5 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL CAMILA ENRIQUETA MENESES SANCHEZ MESC410920MYNNNM02 350.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL FELIPE SANCHEZ SALAZAR SASF281103HYNNLL14 350.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL CONCEPCION BALAM CHUC BACC641130MYNLHN00 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MAGALY JUAREZ PEREZ JUPM700126MTCRRG04 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL KARLA DIANELY ZAVAL TUZ ZATK950121MYNVZR04 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA NELY BATUN KUK BAKN850222MYNTL08 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL FELIPA CHAN PUC CAPF570602MYNHCL03 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE GUADALUPE CHIMAL Y CHUC CICG441213HYNHHD06 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL BERNARDO SAMUEL LOPEZ CAB LOCB591204HYNPBR06 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL DULCE MARIA CEH CASTRO CECD600921MYNHSL04 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ENNA CANTO MAY CAME941104MYNNYN02 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ONORINA TUZ UICAB TUUO661230MYNZCN00 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARILI DANELI CHAN POOT CAPM970616MYNHTR03 400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL FANIA DEL SOCORRO UCAN MAY UAMF970222MYNCYN00 400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA PETUL CUXIM PECM420809MYNTXR02 400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA DEL SOCORRO CEH CASTRO CECS421113MYNHSC01 400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JENNIFER NATIVIDAD HERRERA MENESES HEMJ000909MYNRNNA9 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA TERESA PETUL CUXIM PECT500427MYNTXR06 400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA ROASLVA MENESE PISTE MEPR720115MYNNSS03 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE DOLORES MAYEN Y JIMENEZ MAJD520328HYNYML09 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JESUS AUGUSTO NUÑES MENESES NUMJ961002HYNXNS00 400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL GUADALUPE MENESES PISTE MEPG740509MYNNSD05 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE EMETERIO CHIMAL NAH CINE700303HYNHHM04 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA DEL ROSARIO AGUAYO UN AUUR550119MYNGNS02 800.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL SANDY ANAHI RODRIGUEZ MENESES ROMS970103MYNDNN04 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL DESIDERIA CHUC TEC CUTD390523MYNHCS10 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL BRENDA SELENE CHUC COUOH CUCB020212MYNHHRA8 1,400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL AMELIO ARCEO Y MAC AEXA580709HYNRXM05 1,400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LIZANA ARIELA BALAM PUC BAPL870115MYNLCZ02 800.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ANGEL MANUEL RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ ROSA701031HYNDNN03 300.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL CRISTOBAL MADERO Y POOT MAPC470301HYNDTR19 900.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL PEDRO PABLO KU PUC KUPP670630HYNXCD00 900.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JORGE ALEJANDRO CANUL MEDINA CAMJ780523HYNNDR03 2,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ANGEL DE ATOCHA JIMENEZ SANCHEZ JISA680602HYNMNN06 3,600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE EFRAIN VALLEJOS POLANCO VAPE660207HYNLLF08 700.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA DEL SOCORRO TUZ HOIL TUHS530324MYNZLC09 2,500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL RUFO ESTEBAN MENESES MAYEN MEMR491120HYNNYF09 2,500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL WALER OSVALDO MORALES CHOCO MOCW820315HQRRHL02 1,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL IDELFONSO ABAN CORONADO AACI791109HQRBRD00 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MANUEL DE JESUS AGUAYO UUH AUUM770227HYNGHN07 1,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL SAYDEE ROSELY MEDINA DOMINGUEZ MEDS911029MYNDMY04 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL CYNTHIA LIZETT CHAN GIL CAGC901119MYNHLY05 700.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL SILVIA MARIA MIS FERNANDEZ MIFS690210MYNSRL01 1,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL VICTOR ALFONSO CANUL UC CAUV840528HYNNCC09 800.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL EDIER ALEJANDRO RODRUIGUEZ VILLANUEVA ROVE941119HYNDLD00 545.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE MANUEL PEYUL HUCHIM PEHM820404HYNTCN08 620.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA GUADALUPE MANZANERO TUN MATG711212MYNNND06 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL CANDELARIA TUN COHUO TUCC440203MYNNHN03 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA ANTONIA MARTIN SANCHEZ MASA550502MYNRNN02 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA ARGELIA UN UXXA790212MYNNXR01 4,250.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL DIANA CONCEPCION LOPEZ MAY LOMD8911204MYNPYN03 4,500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL SILVIA ROSALES ALTUNAR ROAS801110MTCSLL01 4,800.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL GASPAR BIGAIL CHAN TUN CATG741026HYNHNS05 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL CANUL SANCHEZ ELIZABETH DE LOS ANGELES CASE010715MYNNNLA06 2,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ABELINO CANUL Y CANUL CXCA740510HYNNNB00 2,500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA CONCEPCION KU TUZ KUTC701207MYNXZN06 200.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LIGIA ELIZABETH SEL CANUL SECL720220MYNLNG07 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL WILBERTH ALONSO ARCEO PADILLA AEPW561130HYNRDL06 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MERLY MERCEDES ZAVAL TUN ZATM910312MYNVNR07 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ISABELA DEL ROSARIO CHIMAL CAB CICI030616MYNHBSA2 1,200.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIELA MARILU ROSADO DZUL RODM940219MYNSZR00 1,800.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL HERMELINDA ROMERO MARTIN ROMH570313MYNMRR08 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ERMELINDAJIMENEZ SANCHEZ JISE711022MYNMNR02 1,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL EULOGIA CUPUL Y PAT CUPE410121MYNPTL00 500.00$ 



441 X SOCIAL JORGE ANTONIO TUZ CHAN TUCJ990524HYNZHR01 180.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL EMMA DE ATOCHA MENESES TUZ METE900221MYNNZM05 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARCELINA CHAN CEME CACM410426MYNHR09 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL HILARIO TOBAL COHUO TOCH350114HYNBHL09 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL FILIBERTO VALENCIA MORALES VAMF950805HTCLRL05 1,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LANDY ARACELY PETUL COBA PECL740706MYNTBN04 2,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ROBERTA FRANCISCA BALAM SULUB BASR881004MYNLLB03 300.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE CONCEPCION RAJON POLANCO RAPC571208HYNJLN06 3,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL WILMA DEL CARMEN MENESES MENDOZA MEMW690824MYNNNL05 1,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MANUEL RAFAEL CHAN TIRRISA CATM890214HYNHRN02 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JUAN DANIEL COUOH CAHUM COCJ950101HYNHHN00 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL PATRICIA ALEJANDRA ROSADO PANTI ROPP920701MYNSNT01 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL FILIBERTO BALAM POOT BAPF560530HYNLTL01 750.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA DE LA CRUZ HUCIM HUXC620504MYNCXR03 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JUAN BAUTISTA ROBEETOS Y CANUL ROCJ600625HYNBNN04 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL RICARDO URIEL KU MAY KUMR040321HYNXYCA2 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ANGEL DE ATOCHA JIMENEZ SANCHEZ JISA680602HYNMNN06 3,120.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL DANIEL ESAU KU IUCAB KUUD041008HYNXCNA0 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL RAFAEL CHIMAL Y CHIMAL CICR620706HYNHHF08 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LANDY DEL ROSARIO SANCHEZ TOVAR SATL650512MYNNVN18 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL SAIDY GAMEBA CALDERON TEC CATS000115MYNLCDA2 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA CANDELARIA CAHUM CUPUL CACC680202MYNHPN07 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL HERNILDA CAHUM CUPUL CACH740922MYNHPR08 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL PAULA TUN CIME TUCP730411MYNNML14 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL CLARA CELESTINA BE MAY BEMC890308MYNXYL06 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LANDY BEATRIZ PUC PETUL PUPL950819MYNCTN06 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE ATILA SOBERANO CABRERA SOCA4411220HCSBBT06 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL EMILIANO PUC PUC PUPE470717HYNCCM09 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LUIS FERNANDO KU CHUC KUCL470408HYNXHS09 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ALBA ROSA UCAN KU UAKA850522MYNCXL04 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL PEDRO PABLO RODRIGUEZ POLANCO ROPP440628HYNDLD02 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL WILMA LUCELY CHIMAL UICAB CIUW900612MYNHCL02 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL PABLO MAY HERRERA MAHP520428HYNYRB01 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL VICTOR CHAN PUC CAPV500412HYNHCC08 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LUCIA CHAN CHUC CACL511213MYNHHC05 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MANUEL SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ SADM480630HYNNMN03 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL REYES SARAHI POOT TAH POTR870107MYNTHY08 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ERMELINDO VALLE ARCEO VAAE440414HYNLRR14 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARTA CAMBRANES CHE CACM591020MYNMHR02 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL EMILIA ROSADO TUZ ROTE530211MYNSZM07 400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL GASPAR LORIA POOT LOPG570103HYNRTS06 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA LUCIA CERVERA ROMERO CERL461213MYNRMC13 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ALBA MARICELA CHIMAL UICAB CIUA920403MYNHCL04 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL SEBASTIAN VEGA Y POLANCO VEPS450524HYNGLB07 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA GUADALUPE CASTRO ALCOCER CAAG501118MYNSLD02 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LORENZO VEGA MENDEZ VEML450810HYNGNR05 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA DORIS ANASTACIA CASTRO ALCOCER CAAD590508MYNSLR03 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL DESIDERIO KU KU KUKD560211HYNXXS07 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARGARITA DEL ROSARIO MAY PUC MAPM930610MYNYCR01 700.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ESTHER NATALI CANUL SANCHEZ CASE851010MYNNNS08 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MIRNA LUCELY PETUL HUCHIM PEHM840915MYNTCR03 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL CONCEPCION CANUL CANUL CACC811231MYNNNN09 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL AMILCAR UCAN UCAN UAUA501112HYNCCM02 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LILIA BEATRIZ MAY PUC MAPL840623MYNYCL01 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL SILVIA PATRICIA CHAN TUN CATS700703MYNHNL08 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL CITLALI DEL ROSARIO CHAN CEN CACC010104MYNHNTB4 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSELUIS DAVID CHIMAL AC CIAJ040502HYNHCSA9 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL IRIDIAN ESTEFANIA CHAN CEN CACI960309MYNHNR04 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ARGELIA YOLANDA RIVAS RAJON RIRA560530MYNVJR00 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA LUISA BE Y CEN BECL610825MYNXNS09 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARTHA ISABEL SANCHEZ TOBAL SATM681016MYNNBR02 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA DEL ROSARIO TOBAL COHUO TOCR461007MYNBHS05 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL VICTOR MANUEL MENESES CHAN MECV570721HYNNHC09 700.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JORGE EDUARDO PUERTO RAJON PURJ981011HYNRJR02 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL NORMA BEATRIZ CHAN PEREZ CAPN781030MYNHRR09 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE GUADALUPE TUN VILLALPANDO TUVG761212HQRNLD10 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ELDA MARIA DOMINGUEZ CHI DOCE630404MYNMHL06 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MAXIMINO CEN KU CEKM630529HYNNXX05 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL CLAUDIA ADRIANA CEN DOMINGUEZ CEDC820414MYNNML05 400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL CARLOS UICAB MEDINA UIMC700705HYNCDR09 400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARGARITA HUCHIM UICAB HUUM561202MYNCCR00 500.00$ 



441 X SOCIAL CRUZ PUC CHAN PUCC750504MYNCHR08 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL YOLANDA PUC CHAN PUCY781216MYNCHL08 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL BEAUTY MARILI UCAN SANCHEZ UASB900828MYNCNT06 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL YUMARA CONCEPCION CHAN CEN CACY981116MYNHNM08 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA GUADALUPE CHAN MEDINA CAMG690606MYNHDD06 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ANGEL ENRRIQUE DELGADO LORIA DELA791217HYNLRN05 1,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL EYDI RUBI PADILLA RODRIGUEZ PARE711026MYNDDY06 1,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MIGUEL ANGEL COUOH CAHUM COCM000929HYNHHGA7 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ALBERTO KU TUZ KUTA610525HYNXZL00 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JUAN MANUEL VALLEJOS VEGA VAVJ700530HYNLGN07 1,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA CANDELARIA HERRERA VALLEJOS HEVC970225MYNRLN08 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ENEIDA ESPERANZA POLANCO TUN POTE981012MYNLNN02 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL GEORGINA CONCEPCION ZAVAL PUC ZAPG040617MYNVCRA4 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL FATIMA DEL ROSARIO TUZ PAT TUPF900513MYNZTT05 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL CARMELA GUADALUPE POLANCO MANZANERO POMC790312MYNLNR09 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MIRLEY ALEJANDRA ALCOCER UCAN AOUM020817MYNLCRA6 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL WILSON YSMAEL MARTIN MEDINA MAMW781016HYNRDL05 1,400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARISELA DEL ROSARIO POOL CANUL POCM861118MYNLNR00 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LAZARO DE JESUS ROSADO MAY MARL871217HYNYSZ03 1,800.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL HIROMI JATZIRI MORALES MENESES MOMH040504MYNRNRA4 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ROSA NIDIA DZUL BALAM DUBR720112MYNZLS00 1,500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL SANDRA ELIZABETH CUXIM TUZ CUTS000519MYNXZNA4 300.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL FAUSTO AGUILAR MENDOZA AUMF580814HYNGS00 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LAZARO GUADALUPE MENESES CHAN MECL661217HYNNHZ00 400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL KAREN AMAYRANI MENESES CHAN MECK920520MYNNHR01 1,200.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL REYES YARELY CONTRERAS VALLEJOS COVR890116MYNNLY00 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL SANDRA DEL CARMEN UH SANCHEZ UXSS740528QRHNN05 1,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ZENAIDA DEL CARMEN KU MENESES KUMZ741113MYNXNN01 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ANGELA MERCEDES DOMINGUEZ MENESES DOMA890127MYNMNN08 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE JOAQUIN DZUL CHI DUCJ000320HYNZHQA1 1,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL HECTOR IGNACIO JIMENEZ RIVAS JIRH950410HYNMVC01 1,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ERICK RENE HERNANDEZ AVILES HEAE811019HYNRVR07 2,600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL BRENDA SELENE CHUC COUOH CUCB020212MYNHHRAB 400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL GASPAR BIGAIL CHAN TUN CATG741026HYNHNS05 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIO DE JESUS CANUL SANCHEZ CASM030708HYNNNRA2 2,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ANAMARIA TUZ HAU TUHA710402MYNZXN02 400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JORGE ISMAEL MENESES MENESES MEMJ681027HYNNR22 3,200.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MANUEL ESTEBAN POOL GUERRERO POGM820216HYNLRN2 300.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE ALFREDO CEN ALBORNOS CEAA690829HYNNLL05 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL RITA GRISELDA DZIB CUXIM DICR870218MYNZXY14 320.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIELA MARILU ROSADO DZUL RODM940219MYNSZR00 1,800.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL CARLOS RENE MEDINA DZIB MEDC851026HYNDZR03 1,800.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL VICTOR ALFONSO CANUL UC CAUV840528HYNNCC09 800.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE URBANO CANUL Y CHAN CACU620621HYNNR14 1,800.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ERIK ABRAHAM BE DZIB BEDE870617HYNXZR07 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ROGER ANTONIO JIMENES CANCHE JICR790408HYNMNG00 1,640.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL CRISTOBAL MADERO Y POOT MAPPC470301HYNDTR19 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE GUDALUPE CHIMAL Y CHUC CICG441213HYNHHD06 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARCIAL BE POLANCO BEPM550623HYNXLR03 400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JESUS ISMAEL KAUIL UN KAUJ841010HYNLNS18 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JORGE ARTURO KAUIL Y SULU KASJ590505HYNLLR02 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LUCIA MENDEZ TAMAYO MAML760102MCSYNC05 800.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JUAN BAUTISTA CHAN PUC CAPJ460407HYNHCN01 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL RAQUEL PEREZ SULU PESR670618HYNRLQ03 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL AIDA NOEMI LORIA VIRGILIO LRVRAD45112131M900 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL RUBILY MARGENY DELGADO LORIA DELR870312MYNLRB09 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL FRANCISCA TUN CEH TUCF511004MYNNHR09 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL PEDRO UH TZAKUM UXTP461023HYNHZD04 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE SANTOS TUN POOL TUPS471030HYNNLN06 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE YSAURO MENESES RODRIGUEZ MERY520218HYNNDS00 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE CUXIM CANUL CXCNJS56031931H300 400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL GILDA GUADALUPE RAJON POLANCO RAPG611121MYNJLL00 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL DULCE MARIA RAJON POLANCO RAPD600923MYNJLL04 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL DULCE MARIA CEH CASTRO CECD600921MYNHSL04 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL BERNARDO SAMUEL LOPEZ CAB LOCB591204HYNPBR06 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ELIA MARIA MENESES SANCHEZ MESE340216MYNNNNL03 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL YAMILI GUADALUPE BAAS CALDERON BACY91124MYNSLM03 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MAGALLY JUAREZ PEREZ JUPM700126MTCRRG04 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA JUSTINA CAUICH CUXAM CACJ510702MYNCXS07 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL YMELDA ARACELY JIMENEZ MENESES JIMY550301MYNMNM01 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ROSA ISABEL RAJON JIMENEZ RAJR800830MYNJMS03 500.00$ 



441 X SOCIAL CAMILA ENRIQUETA MENESES SANCHEZ MESC410920MYNNNM02 350.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL FELIPE SANCHEZ SALAZAR SASF281103HYNNLL14 350.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL J.GUADALUPE GOMEZ GARCIA GOGG500211HTCMRD01 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LIDIA GOMEZ GOMEZ GOGL570327MTCMMD04 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JUANA KU PUC KUPJ620507MYNXCN08 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL DULCE MARISOL CHIMAL CHIMAL CICD870910MYNHHL04 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL SANTIAGO SANCHEZ Y PERERA SAPS400720HYNNRN09 400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL KARLA DIANELY ZAVAL TUZ ZATK950121MYNVZR04 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL VICENTE KU CHUC KUCV420405HYNXHC07 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LIDIA MARIA PETUL MEDINA PEML490213MYNTDD05 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL WENDI YAMILET COHUO NAHUAT CONW991021MYNHHN01 400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL BRISEYDI GISEL SANCHEZ KUYOC SAKB960531MYNNYR07 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ANGELICA MARIA MENESES MENDOZA MEMA710103MYNNNN00 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JINSY SHANERY SANCHEZ KUYOC SAKJ931221MYNNYN02 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ POLANCO ROPA460125HYNDLN08 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARILI DANELI CHAN POOT CAPM97061MYNHTR03 400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL FANIA DEL SOCORRO UCAN MAY UAMF970222MYNCYN00 400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL AURORA DELGADO ROSADO DERA481026MYNLSR00 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL EMILIA DEL ROSARIO VIDAL GUTIERREZ VIGE760405MYNDTM07 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LUZ AURORA POOT VIDAL POVL030516MQRTDZA9 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA CRISTINA GUTIERREZ Y BRICEÑO GUBC540713MYNTRR07 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL NAYLET MARISEL LORIA HERRERA LOHN031103MYNRRYA5 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JENNIFER NATIVIDAD HERRERA MENESES HEMJ000909MYNRNN9 1,200.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE MANUEL LORIA MENDEZ LOMM510413HYNRNN01 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIELA VALLEJOS SULU VASM700207MYNLLR05 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL FELIPA CHAN PUC CAPF570602MYNHCL03 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA NELY BATUN KUK BAKN850222MYNTKL06 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARCELA DEL CARMEN BE MAY BEMM770902MYNXYR03 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MAGDALI AMAINARI LORIA BE LOBM960608MYNRXG06 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARTHA OY MEJIA OXMM550729MYNYJR03 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JORGE UICAB BARRERA UIBJ500925HYNCRR06 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL CONCEPCION BALAM CHUC BACC641130MYNLHN00 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL GUADALUPE MENESES PISTE MEPG740509MYNNSD05 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE EMETERIO CHIMAL NAH CINE700303HYNHHM04 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ONORINA TUZ UICAB TUUO661230MYNZCN00 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL GLADIS CONCEPCION MAY PUC MAPG861204MYNYCL03 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA TERESA PETUL CUXIM PECT500427MYNTXR06 400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA DEL SOCORRO CEH CASTRO CECS421113MYNHSC01 400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA DEL ROSARIO AGUAYO UN AUUR550119MYNGNS02 800.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE DOLORES MAYEN Y JIMENEZ MAJD520328HYNYML09 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL SANDY ANAHI RODRIGUEZ MENESES ROMS970103MYNDNN04 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA SILVERIA SILVA MENESES SIMS621116MYNLNL09 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL AURORA DEL ROSARIO SANCHEZ TOVAR SATA810222MQRNVR03 2,500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ERIKA VANESSA NARVAEZ RUIZ NARE991003MTCRZR00 2,500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LEYDI MARLENE HERRERA TUZ HETL621126MYNRZY06 700.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MANUELA DE JESUS SANCHEZ MENESES SAMM621225MYNNNN10 2,500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL WILBERTH ALEJANDRO BRAGA HERRERA BAHW910813HYNRRL07 3,200.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL EMMA MERCEDES FLORES DAMIAN FODE880604MQRLMM07 1,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL CARLOS MANUEL MEDINA PEREZ MEPC040429HQRDRRA9 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL CARLOS RAMIRO ZAVAL CANUL ZACC850523HYNVNR06 1,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL VICTOR JESUS TUZ CHIMAL TUCV001219HYNZHCA3 2,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MIGUEL ANGEL KU LOPEZ KULM800122HYNXPG05 2,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JUAN VALENTIN ARCEO BALAM AEBJ88027HYNRLN02 2,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIO HUMBERTO VALLEJOS ERERA VAPM720212HYNLRR04 1,500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL PEDRO PABLO KU PUC KUPP670630HYNXCD00 800.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL SANTIAGO ALEXANDER RODRIGUEZ UCAN ROUS010914HYNDCNA1 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARCELINA PADILLA TUZ PATM371202MYNDZR05 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JUANA ARCEO PADILLA AEPJ700329MYNRDN09 800.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MANUEL ALBERTO SANCHEZ UH SAUM741222HYNNHN09 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL GLENDY MICHAEL OY CANUL OXCG99019MQRYNL05 1,500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL NOHELI GABRIELA MARTIN ROMERO MARN940930MQRRMH02 200.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ENNA CANTO MAY CAME941104MYNNYN02 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ABELINO CANUL Y CANUL CXCA740510HYNNNB00 2,500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA GILDA PUC PUXG551005MYNCXL01 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL FELICIANO CHAN CHUC CACF491020HYNHHL07 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA LUPE PUC PUXL471202MYNCXP04 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MELDY YACQUELINE ROSADO SULUB ROSM781002MYNSLL04 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JAIME ROBERTO TOLEDO AGUAYO TOAJ730327HYNLGM03 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL DANIELA AGUAYO GUILLERMO AUGD36011MYNGN00 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA OFELIA ROSADO DZIB RODO600402MYNSZF09 1,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LUISA UN PUC UXPL441110MYNNCS03 500.00$ 



441 X SOCIAL MIRLEY YAZMIN UN DZUL UXDM900614MYNNZR06 300.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL SAYDEE ROSELY MEDINA DOMINGUEZ MEDS911029MYNDMY04 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL MARTHA PATRICIA UCAN KU UAKM821231MYNCXR02 500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL HEIDI DEL ROSARIO VELASCO KU VEKH921007MYNLXD05 400.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL ROSAURA BEATRIZ BALAM SULU BASR820914MYNLLS00 600.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LETICIA LORIA Y MEDINA LOML510620MYNRDT18 2,500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL EVENCIA MARLENE CARVAJAL LORIA CALE770213MYNRRV03 2,500.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL LORENZO HERNAN ARCEO MENESES AEML960120HYNRNR05 2,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JESUS DANIEL TUZ OCH TUOJ010817HYNZCSA0 2,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE PEDRO CUXIM CHAN CUCP810902HYNXHD07 1,850.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL FILIBERTO MORALES VALENCIA VAMF950805HTCLRL05 1,000.00$ 

441 X SOCIAL RUBILY MARGENY DELGADO LORIA DELR870312MYNLRB09 600.00$ 

TOTAL 518,186.00$            


